the

derby>=duffield>=belper>wirksworth>=matlock=bakewell
sundays & bank holiday mondays

am am am am am pm pm

6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1

Derby, Bus Station (Bay 22) 8.05 9,05 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2,05
Allestree, Kings Croft 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 214

Duffield Co-op 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20 220

Milford Strutt Arms 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 1.23 223

Belper trentbarton bus station &.30 9.30 10,30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30
Cowers Lane Railway Inn 8.37 .37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 237
Idridgehay, Ecclesbourne Lane 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 1.42 242
Millers Green 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.48 12.48 1.43 2435

Wirksworth Market Place 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52
Steeple Grange 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55

Cromford, Market Place 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 2.59
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel 9.03 10.03 11.03 12,03 1.03 2.03 303
Matlock Interchange 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 309

Matlock, Bakewell Road dep 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20 220 320
Darley Dale Broadwalk 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 227 327
Rowsley opp Peak Village 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32

Bakewell, Matlock Street 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 1.42 242 .42



Derby, Bus Station (Bay 22)
Allestree, Kings Croft

Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
ldridgehay, Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford, Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange

Matlock, Bakewell Road dep
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley opp Peak Village

Bakewell, Matlock Street

Derby, Bus Station (Bay 22)
Allestree, Kings Croft

Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Ildridgehay, Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford, Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange

Matlock, Bakewell Road dep
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley opp Peak Village

Bakewell, Matlock Street

pmi

6.1

J.05

J.14

3.20

3.23

3.30

337

J.42

3.48

3.52

3.55

3.59

4.03

4.09

4.20

427

4,32

4.42

pm

6.0

10.05

10.14

10.20

10.23

10.29

pm

6.1

4.05

4.14

4.20

4.23

4.30

4,37

4.42

4.48

4.52

4.55

4.59

5.03

5.09

5.20

5.27

5.32

542

pm

6.0

11.05

11.14

11.20

11.23

11.29

pm

6.1

5.05

5.14

5.20

5.23

5.30

537

542

5.48

5.52

5.55

5.59

.03

.09

6.13

6.27

6.32

G.41

pm

6.1

6.05

6.14

6.20

6.23

6.30

6.37

6.42

6.48

6.52

6.55

6.59

7.02

7.7

7.1

pmi

6.1

7.05

7.14

7.20

7.23

7.30

.37

742

7.48

7.52

7.59

8.02

8.07

a.11

pm

6.0

8.05

8.14

8.20

8.23

8.29

pm

6.0

9.05

9.14

9.20

9.23

9.29



